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136 respondents accessed the campaign

Question 1

Please tell us which road you live on:

This single response question was answered by 136 respondents.

Response
White Hart Lane, SW13

Number of Respondents

Percentage of Respondents
14%

Leyborne Park, TW9 15 11%
Lichfield Road, TW9 14 10%
Holmesdale Road, TW9 7 5%
Mount Ararat Road, TW10 37 27%
Royston Road, TW10 4 3%
Other, please specify below 40 29%

Question 2

Do you have a bike or bikes in your household?

This single response question was answered by 135 respondents.

Response Number of Respondents Percentage of Respondents
Yes 116 86%
No 19 14%

Question 3

If you answered 'Yes' to Question 2, where do you currently store your bike(s)?

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response
In your house

Number of Respondents
43

Percentage of Respondents
33%

In your garden 60 46%
Public hallway 1 1%
On the street 3 2%
Other, please specify below 24 18%

Question 4

Are you in favour of secure bicycle storage units (eg Bikehangars)?

This single response question was answered by 136 respondents.

Response Number of Respondents Percentage of Respondents
Yes 68 50%

No 62 46%

Don't know 6 4%
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Question 5

If you answered 'No' to Question 4, please tell us why you are not in favour?

This multi response question was answered by 67 respondents.

Response Number of Respondents Percentage of Respondents
Don't like the appearance of the bikehangars [41 61%
Too expensive to rent 7 10%
Takes up too much space 35 52%
Don't want to lose parking spaces 52 78%
Other, please specify below 20 30%

Question 6
Are you in favour of the installation of a Bikehangar on your street?

This single response question was answered by 136 respondents.

Response Number of Respondents Percentage of Respondents
Yes 52 38%

No 78 57%

Don't know 6 4%

Question 7

If you answered 'No' to Question 6, please tell us why you are not in favour?
Responses removed for data protection

Question 8

Would you use the Bikehangar if installed?

This single response question was answered by 136 respondents.

Response Number of Respondents Percentage of Respondents
Yes 47 35%
No 84 62%

Don't know 5 4%




